
Je m'api 
La date 

Par t i s 

i. _ 

2. 

3. _ 

4. _ 

5. 

6. _ 

7. 

8- _ 

Delle -

Match the number in French to the English equivalent! 

_ Quarante 

_ Soixante 

_ Trente 

_Cent 

Soixante-dix 

_ Quatre-vingt 

Vingt-cinq 

_ Quatre-vingt-dix 

French 6 
Les Devoirs 

a. 25 

b. 30 

c. 100 

d. 80 

e. 60 

f. 90 

g. 70 

h. 40 

Part 2: Answer the following with the word In FRENCH! [NOT ENGLISH!] 

i. How many weeks are there in a year? -

2. How many pennies make up 1 dollar? -

3. How many days are there ALL TOGETHER in May, October and December? 

4. How many minutes are in an hour? 

Part 3: Write these numbers in French. 

1. 7 0 -

2. 7 5 -

3. 8 4 -

4. 9 5 -

5. 3 1 -


